
Humboldt Community Services District 
Dedicated to providing high quality, cost effective water and sewer service for our customers 

 

 
Mailing:  Post Office Box 158 • Cutten, CA  95534 • tel (707) 443-4558 • fax (707) 443-1490 

Physical Address:  5055 Walnut Drive, Eureka, CA  95503 
 

BID FORM 
 

The Humboldt Community Services District will be accepting sealed bids, on the below-
described equipment, until 2:00 PM on Wednesday, November 20, 2024.  At such time, 
the District will open sealed bids to determine the high bidder.  Equipment is sold in “as-is” 
condition with no guarantees or warranties.  The minimum bid acceptable is $20,000.00. 

 
Equipment description: 
 
Year/Make:  2009 Ford F450 Crane Truck; 136’ Wheelbase, 6.4L Diesel 
Information: Nine foot Auto Crane Service Box, Auto Crane 5005EH 20’ Reach Crane, Auto 

Crane RS60AC Compressor 114 Hours 
Mileage:      110,619   
                                                 

Bid Information: 
 
Bid date  : Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
Bid opening time : 2:00 PM 
Minimum bid  : $20,000.00 
 
 
 

Bid submitted by: 
 
                   Name 
 
  Address 
 
  Phone #       
 

MY BID AMOUNT IS          $                                                                             

 
Return bid in a sealed envelope, marked “2009 Ford F450 Crane Truck”, to the District Office 
at 5055 Walnut Drive, Eureka, California or mail it to P.O. Box 158, Cutten, CA  95534, by the 
bid date and time. District must receive full payment of bid amount and the vehicle 
must be removed from District property no later than 2:00 PM November 27, 2024 
or the vehicle will be awarded to the next highest bidder. 



 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

2009 Ford F450 Crane Truck  
 

 


